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WEST COAST SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.

90

No. of Sheep on

April 30,1 April 311
1918. 1919.

No. of _

April 30,
1918.

iheep on

I April 30.
1919.

Waimaeino County—continued.
Warner, G. W. D., Orautoha, Raetihi
Webster, K., Ruatiti Property (c/o Tothiel

Limited), Christchurch
Webster, K. G, Palmerston North
West, G., Ruatiti
White, Kia, Parinui, Pipiriki
Wiari Tepatu, Ranana
Wild, Haami, Ranana
Wilkic, Adam, Ore Ore, via Raotihi
Wilkie, R. H., Ore Ore, via Raetihi
Wilkinson, Thomas, Ruatiti, Raetihi
Wilson and Pearce, Ore Ore, Raetihi
Wiremu Tekoo, Ranana
Wise, R. P., Raetihi ..

Wright, D., Raetihi
Wright, H. A. and S. L. (c/o F. C. O'Neil),

Parapara Road, Itaetihi
Wylds, A. E., Ruahiti
Wyley, G, Mangoihe

303 500
712

682
1,973 907

— 21
254 203
520 203

2,480 5,500
3,020 2,420
1,485 1,550
7,055 6,977

51 40
983 402
454 1,017
733 1,697

Kaitieke County—continued.
King, James, Owhango
Lo Gros, Ed. H., Kaitieke
Le Gros, P., Kaitieko
Leicester, A. G, Kaitieke
Leslie, E., Piriaka
Litchfield, H. J., Kaitieke
Lund, J. E.,Kaitieke ..

Madden, J. J., Erua, via Taumarunui
Marshall and Miles (c/o Jack Dempsey),

Kaitieke
McCaffrey Bros., Mangaohutu
McColl, A., Raurimu
McColl, T., Rotaruko, Kaitieke
McDougall, P., Waimarino
McFadyen, T., Kaitieke
Mcintosh and Murphy, Kaitieke
McKenzie, J. C. R. R., Post-office, Retaruke
McKonzie, J. S., Raurimu
McLeod, John, Kirikau, via Taumarunui . .

McLeod, Josoph, Kokakonui
McMaster, B., Taringamutu
McNeill, D, Owhango
McRobert, Alexander, Owhango

..

MUes and Managh (e/o F. O. Weller), Nam-
wan, Raurimu

Miles, J. H. (c/o E. Cull), Waimarino
Miller, John G., Owhango
Millynn, A. M. A., Hukupapa
Montgomerie, J. A., Piriaka
Morgan, C. C, Kaitieke
Morris, S. A., Retaruke..
Mosley, E. A., Wade's Landing, Pipiriki ..

Neshau _n, G. IL, Owhango
Nicholls, A., Kaitieke
O'Dea, T., Owhango
Ovory, E. P., Retaruke..
Parkinson, E. E., Ballymoney, Owhango ..

Parkinson, E. E., Ngatotara, Owhango ..

Phyn, H. G., Erua, via Waimarino
Pilkinton, E., Retaruke
Powell, J. R., Kokakoriki
Pricharil, H. M., Lower Retaruke
Purnoll, A. L, Kaitieke..
Puschol, T. E., Kaitieke
Rainsford, W. S., Owhango
Rait, S., Owhango
Reid, Reid, and Son, Kaitieke
Reube, D. W. E., Owhango
Riches, A. G., Taumarunui
Roberts, It. W., Paparoa Banding, Wanganuil
Rudsits, W., Kaitieke .. ..

Runciman, W. McK., Kokakonui
Schofield, L. (e/o M. Morris), Lower Retaruke,

Raurimu
Scott anil Deacon, Kaitieke
Scott, H. A., Patunga, Taumarunui
Sheehan, John, Kaitieke
Shcrwen, P. and A., Kaitieko
Shires, S. N., Kaitieke
Shore, V. A., Raurimu
Sinclair, D. H., Kirikau, via Taumarunui

..

Sinclair, D. H., Kirikau, via Taumarunui . .

Smith, A. Roscoe, Patunga
Smith, Charles P., Raurimu
Smith, F. L., Patunga
Smith, Mrs. A. Roscoe, Ngatui, Patunga . .

Smith, Percy, Owhango ..
,'■■■

Stevens, A. I., Owhango ..

Stone-Wigg, A. P., Kiwakn, Kaitieke
Tame Rawiri Ketu, Kaitieke
Taylor, J. T., Piriaka
Trevana, W. J., Kaitieke
Tyerman, N., Owhango
Tylee, A. B., Kaitieke
Tylee, Thomas H., Kaitieke
Vanstone, F., Kaitieke
Voss, O. and T., Owhango
Wade, W. J. (private bag), Wanganui River
Waldegrave Bros., Te Rimu. Raurimu
Way, P. H. (Estate of), Kaitieke
Weddo, W. P., Kaitioke
Wookes, It., Retaruke, Kaitieke
Western, S. J. G, Patunga
White, G. H., Raurimu..

1,570
381
773

2,100
100
874

1,082

5,260
752
445
523
203
300
081

1,238

1,229
463
831

2,751
180
943

I , 193
400

1,998

4,412
767
520
720
450
290
856

Nil
1,425
3,890

224
791

1,342
2,942

654 612
489 651

KAITIEKE COUNTY
(In Wanganui Subdivision).

Alanson, R. W., Kaitieko
Amncr, A., Kaitieke
Anderson, A. E., Piriaka
Baggo, P., Kaitieke
Barber, J. P., Kaitieke
Barker Bros., Owhango
Bremner, G. D., Hukapapa
Bringezu, N. B., Owhango
Brown, A. L., Owhango
Brown Bros., Taumarunui
Brown, G J., Owhango
Burgess, S. P., Kaitieke
Burling, D. P., Owhango
Chadwick and Barnhill, Rctaruke
Chappoll, H. S., Mangaohutu ..

Cockburn Bros., Owhango
CoUedge, J. A., Owhango
Couper, L. K, Owhango
Craig, T., and Gemmell, F. W., Patunga,

Taumarunui
Crocker, Mrs. T. Hi, Kaitieke
Crocker, T. H-, Kaitioke
Dallard, C. J., Retaruke, Kaitieke
Dempsey, Neal, Retaruke
Dinsdale, Owen, Kakahi
Dowdall, IL, Kaitieke
Duxfield, A. T., Raurimu
Dwyer, Muffins, and Boyle, Taumarunui ..

Edwards and Gibbons, Tuipapa, Kaitieke..
Edwards and Gibbons, Kaitieke
Edwards, W. H., Kaitieke
Fitzgerald, E., Raurimu
Fleetwood, G G., Kaitieke
Ford, L. S., Mission Farm, Manunui
Ford, L. S., Homestead, Manunui
Ford, L. S., River Trust, Manunui
Ford, Mrs. E., Manunui
Franklin, W. E., Owhango
Gage, 11., Retaruke
Galloway Bros., Rctaruke
Gaynor, T., Mangaohutu
Gibbons, G. B., Kokakonui, Taumarunui ..

Grace, It. E., Owhango
Grant, J. A., Erua
Grant, J. A., Erua, via Taumarunui
Grice, E. IL, Waimarino
Grice, H. I., Kaitieke
Hamilton Bros., Kaitieke
Hamlott, R. H., Owhango
Hammond, G. J., Owhango
Hatrick, A. (Estate of), Te Maire (privato

bag), Taumarunui
Holder, A. H., Kaitieke
Holder, W. H, Kaitieke
Hopkins, Josoph, Kaitieke
Humphrey, E. G., Waimarino
Humphreys, G., Raurimu
Hunter, J. S., Owhango
Invorarity, J. P., Kaitieke
Kennedy, Charles, Erua

304,659'312,694
3.395

248
950

I ,250
2,797

337
300

1 ,056
3,000

910
1,275
1,422

371
214
144

2,270
1,000
1,424
I ,400

230
160
40
09

500
320
308

1,700
1,679
1,644
1,420
1,473

1,157
72

183
I , 159

695
80

704
1,220

520
050

1,950

Nil
1,139

120
100
993
600
340
860

1 ,450
Nil
850

1,820
1,430

518
41

1,730
1,181

605
Nil
280

2,102
1,508

871
750
900
340

1,448
342

334

523

1 ,590
1,479
1,1 70
1 ,050
1,429

650
96

1,525
1,067

539
696

042
704
675

1,159
73

543
835
760

1,476
363

1,159
1 ,160
1 ,630

550
350

Nil
1,647
1,928

360
1,715

315
Nil
Nil
300

I ,049
2,845
2,777

60
Nil
Nil

1,220
700

1,010
500

24
2,098

1,877
1,62.1

603
950

1,1 15
1 ,703

130
1,250

361

607
1,718
1,903

651
475
512

1,000
1,303

040
2,500
3,242

325
200
995
980

1,621
496

25
I , 735

546
995

1,015
I , 670

234
336

1,215
1,529
3,230

150
1,108

660
51

1,511
74
5

1,262
822
612
859
710
630

3,850
3,386

570
710

1,115
3,159

260

Nil
1,396

725
1,(512

450
310

Nil
1,577
2,634

224
1,482
1,416

650
133

1,830
101
48

Nil
795

1,726
2,045
1 ,000

785
3,740
5,060

Nil
730

1,000
3,268

210

691
51 I
420
906
21

I ,294
507

989
683

Nil
1,259
Nil

1,453
1,270
1,000
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